
 

 

The Narrogin Primary School P & C 

 

SUNSMART NARROGIN TRIATHLON 
 

Sunday 12th November 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Congratulations for completing the 
 

 
 

Full results available on the Narrogin Primary School website at 
www.narroginprimaryschool.wa.edu.au 

Swim   

Bike   

Run   

Overall   

Intro Course

Go 4 Goal

00:02:29
00:07:28
00:04:19
00:14:16


